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LEAGUE #510: FRIDAY NIGHT YOUTH
WEEK #24 - 3/22/24

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
FRIDAY - 7:00 P.M. 90% OF DIFF - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:

RESULTS-WEEK 24 OF 24
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 1-THE THINGS 64 32 32992 430 566 1496 732 2073
2. # 5-WE HATE 10 PINS 61 35 39012 683 810 2329 810 2329
3. # 3-BOWLING 445 49 47 28866 437 559 1538 787 2228
4. #10-TEAM 10 46.5 45.5 34462 572 737 2109 737 2109
5. # 7-LIGHTNING 46 50 31961 325 424 1149 707 2021
6. # 8-JUST THE 2 OF US 45 51 37930 476 555 1536 754 2151
7. # 4-TEAM 4 39 57 34648 390 480 1310 762 2165
8. # 6-TEAM 6 38 58 31290 694 791 2301 791 2301
9. # 2-UR MOM 34.5 61.5 30725 426 503 1371 666 1981
10. # 9-TEAM 9 23 69 16152 545 681 1998 881 2456
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
1 523 423 532 1478 4 VS 3 ... ... ... .... 0
6 788 711 736 2235 4 VS 9 ... ... ... .... 0
4 589 576 566 1731 0 VS 10 737 692 680 2109 4
5 680 706 740 2126 3 VS 8 693 688 681 2062 1
7 424 359 366 1149 4 VS 2 ... ... ... .... 0

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--BOYS HIGH SCR. SERIES--BOYS HIGH AVERAGE--BOYS
-------------------- ---------------------- ------------------
287 EVAN EAGLE 732 EVAN EAGLE 209.0 EVAN EAGLE
267 DOMINICK ALESESCK 647 TYLER FAWCETT 193.3 LJ ROBERTSON
257 LJ ROBERTSON 641 LJ ROBERTSON 182.6 DOMINICK ALESESCK
246 TYLER FAWCETT 633 ZACHARIA MCCORMICK 178.2 DYLAN AIKEY
243 CARTER LYKE 632 DOMINICK ALESESCK 174.4 ZACHARIA MCCORMICK

HIGH SCR. GAME--GIRLS HIGH SCR. SERIES--GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE--GIRLS
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
213 EMALIE CADLE 550 EMALIE CADLE 172.2 ALEXIS LANG
186 ALEXIS LANG 534 ALEXIS LANG 141.8 EMALIE CADLE
181 GRACE LYON 426 ALLY ANDERS 123.2 ALLY ANDERS
164 ALLY ANDERS 333 GRACE LYON 99.6 GRACE LYON
142 ABEIGAIL VALLEY 314 ABEIGAIL VALLEY 89.6 ABEIGAIL VALLEY

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

287 EVAN EAGLE BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 246 TYLER FAWCETT
732 EVAN EAGLE BOYS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 647 TYLER FAWCETT
213 EMALIE CADLE GIRLS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 186 ALEXIS LANG
550 EMALIE CADLE GIRLS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 534 ALEXIS LANG

+135 BRANDON TURNER BOYS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +134 TYLER FAWCETT
+133 EMALIE CADLE GIRLS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 30 ALEXIS LANG

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** LANDON JACKSON **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 125S 175S 350S 400S 500S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - THE THINGS

NOAH WILSON 152 97 110 359 6855 60 114 159 418 --- 16 0 6 2 0
GAVIN BALL 126 123 118 367 6940 66 105 162 400 --- 8 0 4 1 0
CARTER LYKE 138 124 149 411 5883 46 127 243 567 --- 17 3 4 6 1
KALEB IRWIN 107 79 155 341 4795 60 79 155 345 --- 2 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 125S 175S 350S 400S 500S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #2 - UR MOM

ALLY ANDERS (123) (123) (123) 369 7024 57 123 164 426 --- 26 0 10 4 0
BREANNA NEUMANN ( 87) ( 87) ( 87) 261 4217 48 87 133 312 --- 3 0 0 0 0
ABEIGAIL VALLEY ( 89) ( 89) ( 89) 267 5915 66 89 142 314 --- 3 0 0 0 0

TM #3 - BOWLING 445
DAVEN KING (119) (119) (119) 357 4645 39 119 172 432 --- 13 0 6 1 0
KADEN KING ( 84) ( 84) ( 84) 252 4828 57 84 116 296 --- 0 0 0 0 0
BLADEN ARNDT (142) (142) (142) 426 5121 36 142 212 540 --- 17 6 5 3 3
GRACE LYON ( 99) ( 99) ( 99) 297 2790 28 99 181 333 --- 4 1 0 0 0

TM #4 - TEAM 4
KEEGAN KRZEMINSKI 108 86 90 284 5292 63 84 136 321 --- 1 0 0 0 0
HAYDEN MCCORMICK 88 106 78 272 6536 63 103 154 378 --- 8 0 4 0 0
EMILIO TREVINO 103 94 108 305 4772 63 75 112 305 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #5 - WE HATE 10 PINS
NOLAN NEESE (160) (160) (160) 480 3860 24 160 231 589 --- 12 9 1 2 5
TYLER FAWCETT 190 246 211 647 10403 60 173 246 647 --- 27 30 1 6 13
DYLAN AIKEY 148 118 187 453 4812 27 178 226 613 --- 8 17 0 3 6
DOMINICK ALESESCK (182) (182) (182) 546 2739 15 182 267 632 --- 6 8 0 1 4

TM #6 - TEAM 6
LJ ROBERTSON (193) (193) (193) 579 5800 30 193 257 641 --- 7 22 0 1 9
ZACHARIA MCCORMIC (174) (174) (174) 522 4711 27 174 238 633 --- 13 12 0 2 7
EVAN EAGLE 287 210 235 732 4390 21 209 287 732 --- 6 15 0 0 7
KALEB DUVALL (134) (134) (134) 402 3218 24 134 175 476 --- 16 1 2 5 0
JOSH ... ... ... ... 280 3 93 100 280 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #7 - LIGHTNING
JAXON NOWITZKE 91 107 115 313 5907 57 103 139 349 --- 8 0 0 0 0
ALEC NOWITZKE 146 111 100 357 5112 58 88 146 357 --- 2 0 1 0 0
BRIAR CASKEY 96 65 53 214 4430 54 82 141 377 --- 2 0 1 0 0
ETHAN BLACK 90 60 72 222 3282 59 55 90 222 --- 0 0 0 0 0
CHAD PAYNE 97 81 79 257 2512 33 76 112 296 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #8 - JUST THE 2 OF US
LANDON JACKSON 130 114 138 382 6337 57 111 158 395 --- 16 0 7 0 0
ANDRE NEUMANN 115 126 95 336 6441 57 113 172 430 --- 22 0 5 2 0

TM #9 - TEAM 9
TREVOR MANN (169) (169) (169) 507 4074 24 169 233 622 --- 11 11 1 3 4
COLE STECKMEYER (103) (103) (103) 309 1039 10 103 149 398 --- 4 0 1 0 0
BOOKER SHIPE (129) (129) (129) 387 1936 15 129 194 514 --- 8 3 0 3 1
JOSEPH MCMAHON (126) (126) (126) 378 3037 24 126 177 429 --- 11 2 2 4 0
WILL ... ... ... ... 1227 9 136 226 575 --- 4 2 1 0 1
ANTHONY ... ... ... ... 1491 9 165 235 613 --- 5 3 0 2 1
PUMA YUMA ... ... ... ... 288 3 96 103 288 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #10 - TEAM 10
ALEXIS LANG 168 186 180 534 1378 8 172 186 534 --- 5 3 0 0 2
EMALIE CADLE 213 190 147 550 7232 51 141 213 550 --- 29 6 3 10 2
BRANDON TURNER 198 152 199 549 1379 9 153 199 549 --- 6 2 0 2 1

*SUBSTITUTES*
BRYTON HEHL ... ... ... ... 238 3 79 101 238 --- 0 0 0 0 0
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RESULTS-WEEK 24 OF 24
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOYS AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
???? 168 3 56 KEEGAN KRZEMINSKI 5292 63 84
DYLAN AIKEY 4812 27 178 CARTER LYKE 5883 46 127
DOMINICK ALESESCK 2739 15 182 HAYDEN MCCORMICK 6536 63 103
ANTHONY 1491 9 165 ZACHARIA MCCORMICK 4711 27 174
BLADEN ARNDT 5121 36 142 JOSEPH MCMAHON 3037 24 126

GAVIN BALL 6940 66 105 NOLAN NEESE 3860 24 160
ETHAN BLACK 3282 59 55 ANDRE NEUMANN 6441 57 113
BRIAR CASKEY 4430 54 82 JAXON NOWITZKE 5907 57 103
KALEB DUVALL 3218 24 134 ALEC NOWITZKE 5112 58 88
EVAN EAGLE 4390 21 209 CHAD PAYNE 2512 33 76

TYLER FAWCETT 10403 60 173 LJ ROBERTSON 5800 30 193
BRYTON HEHL 238 3 79 EMILIO TREVINO 4772 63 75
KALEB IRWIN 4795 60 79 BRANDON TURNER 1379 9 153
LANDON JACKSON 6337 57 111 BRANDON TURNER 0 0 0
JOSH 280 3 93 WILL 1227 9 136

DAVEN KING 4645 39 119 NOAH WILSON 6855 60 114
KADEN KING 4828 57 84 PUMA YUMA 288 3 96

GIRLS AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
ALLY ANDERS 7024 57 123 GRACE LYON 2790 28 99
EMALIE CADLE 7232 51 141 BREANNA NEUMANN 4217 48 87
ALEXIS LANG 1378 8 172 ABEIGAIL VALLEY 5915 66 89


